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
grounds,deer fencing.Lg. shop/garage w/
extra lean- to. Fenced pasture,grav.drive, 
gated entr. 814 Ferguson Rd. JD  $311,000  
$299,900 RMLS#17169943  
#3228R HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 1.10 +/
- ACS CLOSE TO TOWN YET COUNTRY 
SETTING. Nice 1808 +/- SF 3BD/2BA built in 
1946.  24X24 detached gar, 1080 +/- SF barn, 
well, pumphouse. Fenced & X-fenced, tall 
shrubs for privacy plus fruit trees. 846 E Main, 
JD. $179,000 RMLS#17001133
RURAL RESIDENTIAL

#3261RR VERY PRIVATE SETTING! 1,800 
+/- SF 2BD/2BA on 14.3 +/- acs w/Beech Cr 
frontage. Rustic beams, wood floors, lg deck 
off master. Guest house, irrig equip. Home 
needs some TLC. Beautiful, peaceful setting! 
OWC w/lg down. 23400 Hwy 395 MV. 
$285,000 $269,999 RMLS#17562143
#3185RR [REDUCED] ONE-OWNER 
QUALITY COUNTRY HOME. 2592 +/- SF 
custom 3BD/2.5 BA MH on 20+/- acs. fenced. 
Mins to town. 57620 Coyote Trail, MV. 
$349,000 NOW $337,500 RMLS#16113063L
LOTS AND LAND:

#3281A 5.8+/- ACRES OF LAND 
READY TO BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME.
Adjoining property has a good well. Great 
views of the John Day Valley. Privacy but 
close to town. Chimney Gulch Rd. JD, $42,500 
RMLS#18376442
#3028L CANYON MTN HTS 
SUBDIVISION. Loc above Canyon City w/mtn 
views & out-of-town feel. Sev lots to choose 
from w/paved sts, underground utilities & 
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CC&Rs to protect your investment. System 
dev fees pre-paid. $30,000 TO $45,000 PER 
LOT.  RMLS#14552565
COMM/DEV:

#2795D DRASTIC PRICE REDUCTION! 
POSS. OWC/ PROPERTY TRADE!  EASTERN 
OREGON DEVELOPMENT PROPERTY. In 
popular JD Valley. 81 +/- ac project with 
extensive engineering & subdivision approval 
from local & state agencies. Good long-term 
investment for owner/builder. E. Hwy 26, JD. 
$339,000 $275,000 RMLS#11051608
#3110C [REDUCED] GREAT SHOP 
LOCATED WITHIN URBAN GROWTH 
BOUNDARY ON .5 ACRES. 3 phase power, 
concrete slab, storage lean-to enclosed on 3 
sides. Zoned Gen Ind. Agent related to seller. 
$99,000 $85,000 RMLS#15580659
RECENT CLOSINGS:

1344R 2/1 $111,000
1358R 3/2 M.H. Lg. lot $60,000
2913R 3BD/2BA,PC $259,000
3236R 3/2 w mtn. views,JD $299,000 
3275R 2/1 CC $85,000
3252R 3/1 4 Lots Seneca $60,000
3221R 2/1 JD $72,500
3283R 3/2 Seneca $75,000
1355R  4/2 CC $167,000
3169A 162 +/- AC MV $50,000
3251RR 3/2  9+/-AC. $299,000
PENDING SALES:

3253R 2/1 JD $145,000
1356A 1.1 ac,bare land $15,500
3264RR 3/2 MV $120,000
1265R 3/2 JD $89,500
3263R 2/1 MV $67,500
1359R 2/1 PC $99,900
3267A 1.66 AC $54,000
3246R 2/1 JD $115,000
3276R 1/1 CC $65,500
3256R 4/3 CC $175,000
3277R 2/1 JD $90,000
1362R 3/2 JD $139,000
2973RR 3/2 CC $315,000

NEW LISTINGS

#3289R 4 BEDROOM/2BATH IN 
PRAIRIE CITY. 1344 sqft 1980 Skyline home. 
Nice size yard, storage building, covered 
porch and  patio. Large living room, nice 
dining area off the kitchen. 354 McHaley St. 
PC $62,000 RMLS#18181983
#3286R WONDERFUL OUTDOOR 
SPACE!1999 Marlette home,1404 sq ft, 3 bd,2 
ba, master suite,open kitchen with 
island,dining room,woodstove,pantry, mud/
laundry room. Fenced 
yard,lg.deck,sprinklers,shop, storage 
shed,chicken coop, parking. Overlooks 7th St. 
101 NE 7th St. JD $157,000 RMLS#18376739
#3287R CUTE HOUSE IN CANYON 
CITY. Needs some TLC but has great 
potential. 2bed/1 ba.Easy access to city park 
and post office. Possible owner carry with 
approved credit and down payment. 101 N 
Clark St. CC $69,500 RMLS#18517579

#3202RR MOTIVATED SELLER! ONE-
OWNER OFF GRID LOG HM. 4BD/2BA 3000 
+/- SF w/poss 5th BD/office & full daylight 
bsmnt. Cov deck, 2700-watt solar sys. good 
gravity flow spring. 10X40 shop & cabin w/
loft. 80 +/- timbered acs with creek.Borders 
NF.  23682 Nan’s Rock Rd. MV. $375,000 
NOW $359,500! RMLS#16092175

FEATURED LISTING

#3274R PRICE REDUCTION! LARGE 
FAMILY HOME WITH VIEWS! 1980 Pacifica 
dw, 1,848 sq ft. 4 bd,2 ba, fam.rm, liv room, 
peninsula in kitchen, kitchen appliances 
included. 1,144 sq ft of decking with gazebo 
set up for a hot tub.Comp. roof and gutters. 
10x14 shed .Lot size .22 acre. Well 
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